
Tiny Kickers Spring Outdoor Soccer - 2020

Team # 1 Jeff

PRACTICE GAME

Week 1 Thursday 4/16/2020 Saturday 4/18/2020 Practice/Game

6:00 PM Linover 1 Team #1 10:00 AM Linover 1 Team #1

Week 2 Thursday 4/23/2020 Saturday 4/25/2020

6:00 PM Linover 1 Team #1 10:00 AM Linover 1 Team #1

Week 3 Thursday 4/30/2020 Saturday 5/2/2020

6:00 PM Linover 1 Team #1 10:00 AM Linover 1 Team #1

Week 4 Thursday 5/7/2020 Saturday 5/9/2020

6:00 PM Linover 1 Team #1 10:00 AM Linover 1 Team #1

Week 5 Thursday 5/14/2020 Saturday 5/16/2020

6:00 PM Linover 1 Team #1 10:00 AM Linover 1 Team #1

Week 6 Thursday 5/21/2020 Saturday 5/23/2020

5:45 PM Linover 1 Team #1 10:00 AM Linover 1 Team #1


